In accordance with ‘
Rules6.2, 6.3 &46.5 of I_ | Q O 2 ] m
the Insolvency (England g
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

auleg Rues 2016304 N otice of statement of affairs Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986.

*ABKD3IX6W*
A16 #98

>

<

=

x

01/12/2017
COMPANIES HOUSE .
n Company details
2 Filling in this f
Company number '? {8_ W ’1_ ’? ’? ,T ’? P:eela:vg égmp::te()iLmeescript arin
@ company name in ful | ABI Secruity Services Ltd - boid black capitats.
{t/a ABI Security Services
E Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Zafar
Surname Igbal
Liquidator's address
Building nameinumber] Hunter House
Street | 109 Snakes Lane West
Post town |Woodford Green
County/Regicn | Essex
Postcode [t [els] [olD[Y ]
. Country
u Liquidator's name @
Full forenamefs) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @

0 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Building name/number

Street

|
|
|
Post town I

County/Region

Postcode I—vr’_-l-—’;,_l——,_

Country

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

M5 M 217

H

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

. Liguidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

2ls  MIn Plolil7r

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Zafar Igbal

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Cooper Young

|

| Hunter House

’ 109 Snakes Lane West
|

|

postown Woodford Green
v Essex
= [1 o[8[ [o[B[Y]
Counlry
| DX
Tetephone 020 8498 0163

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

(@ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[2 You have attached the required documents.

B You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
ABI Secruity Services Ltd t/a ABI Security Services

on the 15 November 2017

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Sd, 50N Swr L

Signed _7;”4;

Dated 187\ /17




. ABIl Secruity Services Ltd t/a ABI Security Services
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 November 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Book Debts 41,691.30 41,691.30

Less Due to Bibby Financial Services (35,424.39)

Surpius c/d 6,266.91

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature M Date ls/”/17

NiL



ABI Secruity Services Ltd t/a ABI Security Services
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 November 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
SURPLUS B/D 6,266.91
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 6,825.50
HMRC - PAYE & Corporation Tax 101,726.84
HMRC - VAT 21,612.06
130,164.40
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {123,897 .49)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (123,897 .49)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (123,997.49)

Signature __~_ I Date MME]__




8E'LL £10Z JaquaroN g 60°G10Z 18A 10S Sd L jo | sbed
§ asnjeubig
S
or'vol'oct Buijelol sau3 ¢
05ev8'e DuE 1a4a ‘plojpeig ‘pecy pidljieH g8-9 PY1 BUOZ J&XOM 00MD
90Cio'le DNE LMN 'uopuo ‘peoy uojsn3 98z “Jemo] Lolsn JOOId pig ‘Sanunoag @ Adusalosy| SWoISNY g snusasy WH  LOOOHO
¥9'9Z2°101 DNE LMN ‘UopuoT ‘peoy uoisn3 982 ‘Jomo | U0ISNT JoO4 pig 'SINUNISS @ ADUBAIOSU| SWOJSND) '8 8NUBASY WH  DOCOHD
00'880°L 117 OWH ‘As|quiapn, ‘peoy Buies vzy ebueyq uewyjeueweiy 0030
005682 SHE £74 ‘uoljog ‘peoy POOM SSWICH /2 pi1 selddng sjeq 00ao
3 ssaIppy awey Koy

s10)ipainy Auedwon - g

: $32)A19g JLIN29g [9Y A Pi SeIAIeS AInisag |Gy

Bunoy 12doon



6E-1 1 L10Z 12quisA0oN g1

0402 J8A DS Sdl

| jo | ebed

\§ aineubig

00’00t 00°001 00} 00’1 Buyyejo) senug Aeuipio |

00’00k  0000L 001 001 Kreupio XHO Y8 WeysoIm 1S9 ‘eseyD seheH |/ ung 't 0OSH
saleyg  anjep

dnpied dnpajied JO ON  jeupwoN adAL SsaIppy aweN Keyl

slaployaieys - 9

sad1Meg AJuNd9ag |9V ef Py sadiateg AJnudeg Iy

Buno) 12doon



